Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Bulach BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer
Lienhard Erich

Lo Presti Rebecca
Lienhard Erwin
Miiller Angela
Hartmann Laura
Garcia Athena
Lienhard Urs
Lienhard Markus
Trachsel Bruno
Huber Karl

Ruf Thomas
Lienhard Christine
Zahler Peter
Lienhard Sonja
Miiller Kevin
Sgubin Christian
Spinner Jakob
Schuhmacher Markus
Brandli Werner
Brandli Bruno
Kiinzle Andreas
Indbnit Wolfgang
Pabista Arkadiusz
Filippi Manrico
Gehring Elisabeth

Jo.
1966

2003
1967
1986
1997
1998
1970
1971
1978
1954
1967
1969
1959
1968
1988
2006
1967
1999
1961
1965
1984
1952
1971
1960
1940

Verein
Teufen ZH SV

Bilach MS

Teufen ZH SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Bilach MS
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Teufen ZH SV

Teufen ZH SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Bulach MS

Teufen ZH SV

Teufen ZH SV

Teufen ZH SV

Teufen ZH SV

Rorbas SV

Bulach MS

Rorbas SV

Bilach MS

Teufen ZH SV

Teufen ZH SV

Rorbas SV

Rorbas SV
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSB
Rorbas SV
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Zircher

Sportgerat

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Schiesssportverband

Feld E
1. Vorrunde

Resultat

-02

-02

Sturmgewehr 57-02

Sturmgewehr 90

Sturmgewehr 57-02

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Sturmgewehr 57-02

145
136
136
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131
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120
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Unsere Partner:

8460 Marthalen *
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Kanton Ziirich
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SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:

www.indoorswiss.ch




